
September 7th  2025 MSGC AM Race
Class Rider name Horse name horse_barn_namePlace Score Purse

Peewee 
Peewee , Sunday Braxton Magee JAKT SHINE STURGIS Tripp1D - 1st 19.907 $27.00

Peewee , Sunday Grace Beamer Pumpkin Rainshadow Ranch1D - 2nd 27.481

Youth 
Youth , Sunday Eliana Nealy Ranger Ranger1D - 1st 20.045 $60.00

Youth , Sunday Payton Hughes Augustus Gus1D - 2nd 21.743

Youth , Sunday Romy Case Doll Doll1D - 3rd 22.429

Unlimited AM
OBRA Unlimited AM , SundayMahrisa Paluck MAI TAI GUY MAI TAI GUY "FRY"1D - 1st 17.076 $59.00

OBRA Unlimited AM , SundayPiper Jones Princess Dual Pep Princess Dual Pep1D - 2nd 17.703 $39.00

OBRA Unlimited AM , SundayMahrisa Paluck Sunflower Flats Sunflower Flats - Filly1D - 3rd 18.438

OBRA Unlimited AM , SundayRomy Case Am blingedoutfling Skeeter1D - 4th 18.486

Unlimited PM
OBRA Unlimited PM Roll Option Only, SundayMahrisa Paluck MAI TAI GUY MAI TAI GUY "FRY"1D - 1st 17.076 $59.00

OBRA Unlimited PM Roll Option Only, SundayPiper Jones Princess Dual Pep Princess Dual Pep1D - 2nd 17.703 $39.00

OBRA Unlimited PM Roll Option Only, SundayMahrisa Paluck Sunflower Flats Sunflower Flats - Filly1D - 3rd 18.438

OBRA Unlimited PM Roll Option Only, SundayRomy Case Am blingedoutfling Skeeter1D - 4th 18.486



5D AM

1D
OBRA 5D AM Brianna Price True Corona Cali1D - 1st 17.033 $177.00

OBRA 5D AM Mahrisa Paluck MAI TAI GUY MAI TAI GUY "FRY"1D - 2nd 17.076 $118.00

OBRA 5D AM Nicolle  Johnson Britt Britt1D - 3rd 17.287

OBRA 5D AM Kayla Vincent Arial fleet Arial1D - 4th 17.405

2D
OBRA 5D AM Mahrisa Paluck ll Be A Begonia Iâ€™ll Be A Begonia â€œLenaâ€•2D - 1st 17.613 $149.00

OBRA 5D AM Piper Jones Princess Dual Pep Princess Dual Pep2D - 2nd 17.703 $100.00

OBRA 5D AM Adella Larson CP Victor Victor2D - 3rd 17.796

OBRA 5D AM Kimberly Olson Cash N Rewards Busy2D - 4th 17.801

OBRA 5D AM Mariah Quintero Best Breezen Bye Breeze2D - 5th 17.923

OBRA 5D AM Ani Husaby Hickory one time cat Rue2D - 6th 18.018

3D
OBRA 5D AM Patricia Freeman-Martin Ivan the Jedi Ivan the Jedi3D - 1st 18.061 $136.00

OBRA 5D AM Lakota Jensen Platinum spark Irish3D - 2nd 18.187 $91.00

OBRA 5D AM Allie Marker FC FRENCH PLAYBOY Laddie3D - 3rd 18.278

OBRA 5D AM Michaela Johnson Hangisha Cash Nisha3D - 4th 18.307

OBRA 5D AM Kaitlyn Radabaugh COUNTRY COIN CHEX LupÃ©3D - 5th 18.370

OBRA 5D AM Taylor Vincent Twice a Deelite Razzle3D - 6th 18.419

OBRA 5D AM Mahrisa Paluck Sunflower Flats Sunflower Flats - Filly3D - 7th 18.438

OBRA 5D AM Taylor Bullock Flit Bar Badger Rod3D - 8th 18.447

OBRA 5D AM Bailee Newman Poco Solis Luna Luna3D - 9th 18.514

OBRA 5D AM Jaycee Huynh Noodles Noodles3D - 10th 18.525

4D
OBRA 5D AM Tiffany Quintero Tivios Lucky Lena Bella4D - 1st 18.643 $122.00

OBRA 5D AM Kaylee Hofman TH Party Hard Vegas4D - 2nd 18.793 $82.00

OBRA 5D AM Tee Mott SC Haymaker Judge Merten4D - 3rd 18.922

5D 
OBRA 5D AM Jenna Johnson Tyga Tyga5D - 1st 19.079 $95.00

OBRA 5D AM Justine Buchanan IMA SMOKEN BOONDOC Jack5D - 2nd 19.496 $64.00

OBRA 5D AM Stephanie Kaseberg Coppers last Fritz JesCee5D - 3rd 19.546

OBRA 5D AM Siterra Magee TK Dualin Buggy Charlie5D - 4th 19.688

OBRA 5D AM Michaela Johnson BD Hangishas Deja Vu BD Deja5D - 5th 19.787

OBRA 5D AM Braxton Magee JAKT SHINE STURGIS Tripp5D - 6th 19.907

OBRA 5D AM Eliana Nealy Ranger Ranger5D - 7th 20.236

OBRA 5D AM Ruth Broadhurst Cowboy Cowboy5D - 8th 26.998

OBRA 5D AM Jamie Sutter TK Fire in Montana Montana 917.296 No Time

OBRA 5D AM Ava Malcolm Chasin all the girls Fireball 917.625 No Time

OBRA 5D AM Tee Mott Best Advice Winston Best Advice Winston918.134 No Time

OBRA 5D AM Sabrina Frolov RCA PRETTY LATEFROST Genie 919.314 No Time

OBRA 5D AM Shandie Johnson Drinkin French Gin Gin 920.140 No Time



5D PM

1D
OBRA 5D PM Mahrisa Paluck MAI TAI GUY MAI TAI GUY "FRY"1D - 1st 17.076 $94.00

OBRA 5D PM Nicolle  Johnson Britt Britt1D - 2nd 17.287 $62.00

OBRA 5D PM Kayla Vincent Arial fleet Arial1D - 3rd 17.405

2D
OBRA 5D PM Mahrisa Paluck ll Be A Begonia Iâ€™ll Be A Begonia â€œLenaâ€•2D - 1st 17.613 $79.00

OBRA 5D PM Piper Jones Princess Dual Pep Princess Dual Pep2D - 2nd 17.703 $52.00

OBRA 5D PM Kimberly Olson Cash N Rewards Busy2D - 3rd 17.801

OBRA 5D PM Mariah Quintero Best Breezen Bye Breeze2D - 4th 17.923

3D
OBRA 5D PM Lakota Jensen Platinum spark Irish3D - 1st 18.187 $72.00

OBRA 5D PM Michaela Johnson Hangisha Cash Nisha3D - 2nd 18.307 $48.00

OBRA 5D PM Taylor Vincent Twice a Deelite Razzle3D - 3rd 18.419

OBRA 5D PM Mahrisa Paluck Sunflower Flats Sunflower Flats - Filly3D - 4th 18.438

4D
OBRA 5D PM Tiffany Quintero Tivios Lucky Lena Bella4D - 1st 18.643 $65.00

OBRA 5D PM Kaylee Hofman TH Party Hard Vegas4D - 2nd 18.793 $43.00

5D 
OBRA 5D PM Jenna Johnson Tyga Tyga5D - 1st 19.079 $50.00

OBRA 5D PM Stephanie Kaseberg Coppers last Fritz JesCee5D - 2nd 19.546 $34.00

OBRA 5D PM Siterra Magee TK Dualin Buggy Charlie5D - 3rd 19.688

OBRA 5D PM Michaela Johnson BD Hangishas Deja Vu BD Deja5D - 4th 19.787

OBRA 5D PM Braxton Magee JAKT SHINE STURGIS Tripp5D - 5th 19.907

OBRA 5D PM Tee Mott Best Advice Winston Best Advice Winston918.134 No Time


